
2021 BIG RED CLASSIC
Tournament Standings - Final
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1 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 10 2 1,063    1,147    1,117    1,085    1,195    1,139    1,081    1,022    1,098    1,166    1,181    1,070    1,189    5,607    8,946     14,553    66         220.5     

2 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 9 3 1,149    1,059    1,086    1,037    942       1,153    1,018    1,161    1,124    1,079    1,167    1,067    1,200    5,273    8,969     14,242    65         219.1     

3 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 8 4 888       938       1,165    1,100    1,206    1,105    1,053    1,030    1,130    1,057    1,150    1,055    1,171    5,297    8,751     14,048    65         216.1     

4 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 6 6 1,049    1,006    1,023    1,133    1,105    1,133    989       1,114    1,001    1,008    1,027    1,090    1,035    5,316    8,397     13,713    65         211.0     

5 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 9 3 993       1,016    964       1,145    1,111    1,013    1,105    1,038    1,062    908       916       1,073    1,170    5,229    8,285     13,514    65         207.9     

6 MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 7 5 1,105    1,101    966       1,042    998       1,025    988       1,020    1,016    1,001    1,097    1,011    1,112    5,212    8,270     13,482    65         207.4     

7 LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 4 8 924       940       1,099    933       980       1,154    899       906       1,023    1,034    964       1,084    998       4,876    8,062     12,938    66         196.0     

8 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 5 7 1,025    1,066    963       939       1,030    1,033    953       963       973       1,055    959       964       927       5,023    7,827     12,850    65         197.7     

9 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 3 8 974       1,030    984       905       933       978       954       923       998       948       932       1,035    1,065    4,826    7,833     12,659    65         194.8     

10 UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 3 9 867       949       903       1,003    874       895       1,020    937       949       827       863       944       843       4,596    7,278     11,874    65         182.7     

11 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 1 10 813       935       838       931       893       895       959       908       975       880       934       862       852       4,410    7,265     11,675    65         179.6     

12 BYE 0 0 -        -        -        -        -        -        -        -        -        -        -        -        -        -        -         -           -        
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2021 BIG RED CLASSIC
Sunday Championship Bracket
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2021 BIG RED CLASSIC
Individual Standings - All Players
Sorted by Average
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1 GRAMLY, HOPE MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY JR 211 244 256 224 244 268 178 279 1,904 8 238.00

2 WELCH, FAITH ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY SO 279 214 205 192 190 268 269 266 1,883 8 235.38

3 VERSTRAETE, KAYLA UNIV. OF NEBRASKA R-FR 233 258 229 243 195 201 275 234 1,868 8 233.50

4 ELLIOTT, CRYSTAL UNIV. OF NEBRASKA SO 240 245 220 227 193 232 212 279 1,848 8 231.00

5 DAVIS, TAYLOR ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY SR 204 257 196 237 203 300 187 248 1,832 8 229.00

6 SANES, SARAH ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY SO 248 206 224 237 289 201 214 205 1,824 8 228.00

7 RAY, CASSIDY UNIV. OF NEBRASKA R-JR 201 206 203 266 235 267 189 247 1,814 8 226.75

8 CUMMINS, MABEL VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY SO 266 227 220 237 194 242 205 217 1,808 8 226.00

9 ALLEN, ISABEL MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY FR 232 197 231 217 204 237 247 200 1,765 8 220.63

10 SMITH, KAYLA MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY SO 230 215 200 225 202 208 213 268 1,761 8 220.13

11 PATTISON, MARANA MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY SO 258 202 238 190 225 216 226 185 1,740 8 217.50

12 WRENN, EMMA YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY JR 202 213 233 204 236 237 201 210 1,736 8 217.00

13 MARX, MADYSON YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY FR 180 245 205 225 207 189 222 262 1,735 8 216.88

14 LOREDO, JENNIFER VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY FR 248 185 246 236 204 161 215 227 1,722 8 215.25

15 SCHMIDT, BRIANNA MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY FR 184 235 200 223 184 243 186 256 1,711 8 213.88

16 DOCKERY, EMMA YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY SR 224 227 193 201 155 179 243 273 1,695 8 211.88

17 ANTHONY, ANGELICA VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY R-SO 236 236 180 158 181 226 280 193 1,690 8 211.25

18 GUARRO, MICHELLE UNIV. OF NEBRASKA SR 229 186 222 201 223 235 206 188 1,690 8 211.25

19 DELROSE, BAILEY MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY JR 215 186 229 198 201 233 211 214 1,687 8 210.88

20 BOUDREAU, BROOKLYN ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY FR 211 245 189 216 215 216 169 224 1,685 8 210.63

21 BROOKOVER, JUSTINE LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY SR 258 168 206 225 236 193 172 199 1,657 8 207.13

22 RODRIGUEZ, MACAILIN MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY JR 248 157 178 216 194 225 217 222 1,657 8 207.13

23 PALAMARO, ISABELLA VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY FR 222 203 198 212 193 176 248 190 1,642 8 205.25

24 TREXLER, KEAGAN MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY SO 184 222 202 174 237 201 204 216 1,640 8 205.00

25 THESIER, CAROLINE VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY FR 203 170 211 188 216 234 205 210 1,637 8 204.63

26 STEWART, JORDYN LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY JR 256 180 180 233 168 213 223 180 1,633 8 204.13

27 RUFFALO, TATUM UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI SR 215 208 160 225 246 177 173 213 1,617 8 202.13

28 HODSON, KAYLEE VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY FR 148 236 203 213 192 203 176 246 1,617 8 202.13

29 ALVARADO, CAROLINA QUINCY UNIVERSITY FR 256 227 202 175 191 221 161 180 1,613 8 201.63

30 PRILL, CASSIE QUINCY UNIVERSITY FR 189 256 192 237 188 170 165 195 1,592 8 199.00

31 GARCIA ULLOA, JACQUELINE UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI SR 226 180 233 159 204 193 185 212 1,592 8 199.00

32 HAITH, BRIANNA QUINCY UNIVERSITY FR 167 194 211 229 207 210 195 178 1,591 8 198.88

33 HELTNE , NATALIE MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY FR 194 188 211 205 185 195 193 204 1,575 8 196.88

34 BURKEYBILE, ASHLYN UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY FR 177 233 197 224 166 187 214 159 1,557 8 194.63

35 SANCHEZ, TYRA LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY SR 257 168 130 202 204 175 205 215 1,556 8 194.50

36 MILLER, SYDNEY UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI SO 175 199 205 181 189 190 233 180 1,552 8 194.00
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37 KUHNS, PAYTYNN UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI SR 164 186 182 172 211 231 182 187 1,515 8 189.38

38 ANIFER, KENDRA UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY SO 187 223 220 156 168 171 213 159 1,497 8 187.13

39 MOORE, KIRSTEN  YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY FR 0 244 224 236 160 156 235 219 1,474 7 210.57

40 FLORENCE, SARAH YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY SR 236 176 183 196 150 155 172 206 1,474 8 184.25

41 HAGERMAN, REBECCA MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY SO 0 0 236 268 204 238 203 268 1,417 6 236.17

42 BORTZ, CAYLA UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI SO 253 180 183 236 205 168 191 0 1,416 7 202.29

43 ERESBEY, MELINA QUINCY UNIVERSITY 0 180 161 157 171 182 205 213 147 1,416 8 177.00

44 BATES, ADDY VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY FR 202 169 178 0 229 175 187 240 1,380 7 197.14

45 MEYER, MONTANA ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY JR 0 0 208 216 269 196 231 246 1,366 6 227.67

46 DOMBROWSKI, ALEXANDRA UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY SO 171 181 224 209 0 171 196 209 1,361 7 194.43

47 ROOF, ALEXIS VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY SO 204 188 173 210 0 164 180 197 1,316 7 188.00

48 SMITH SPEIGHTS, AMARA UNIV. OF NEBRASKA SO 202 158 156 193 211 215 173 0 1,308 7 186.86

49 BILAK, ALYSSA UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY SO 179 179 176 184 156 144 129 0 1,147 7 163.86

50 HUMBERT, KYRA QUINCY UNIVERSITY SO 103 121 146 163 112 128 128 152 1,053 8 131.63

51 POSTON, ALEXA LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY SO 0 192 0 172 189 0 225 193 971 5 194.20

52 ANSCHUTZ, CASSIDY LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY FR 0 0 225 191 237 190 0 0 843 4 210.75

53 HOPKINS, DEANNA UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY SO 181 204 120 0 0 0 192 145 842 5 168.40

54 DOODY, NOELLE VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY SO 0 0 0 0 173 214 244 192 823 4 205.75

55 GAINOR, SAMANTHA VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY SR 0 0 257 182 213 164 0 0 816 4 204.00

56 TURNQUIST, DENYSE UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY FR 0 0 0 176 169 190 0 171 706 4 176.50

57 COLON, SOFIA LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY SO 225 191 165 0 0 0 0 0 581 3 193.67

58 MAGAÑA, RUTH VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY FR 202 158 0 181 0 0 0 0 541 3 180.33

59 BASSETTE, JADA LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY SO 0 0 0 0 0 0 259 211 470 2 235.00

60 MYERS, BRITANEY MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY SR 222 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 382 2 191.00

61 NAUJOKAS, AMANDA VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY FR 0 0 0 0 0 0 185 188 373 2 186.50

62 STULL, EMMA ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY SO 197 159 0 0 0 0 0 0 356 2 178.00

63 BERTERMANN, PAYTON VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY SR 0 0 171 182 0 0 0 0 353 2 176.50

64 LAMPKIN, OLIVIA LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY FR 158 0 0 0 0 193 0 0 351 2 175.50

65 DALESANDRO, ANGELIQUE VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY JR 180 171 0 0 0 0 0 0 351 2 175.50

66 HOFMEISTER, KENDYL UNIV. OF NEBRASKA R-SO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 223 223 1 223.00

67 GRAMS, MEGAN YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY SO 171 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 171 1 171.00

68 MATULA, ABIGAIL UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY FR 0 0 0 0 168 0 0 0 168 1 168.00

69 MAGSINO, ALLURA VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY JR 0 0 0 0 161 0 0 0 161 1 161.00

70 CHAN, GRACE UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI FR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 135 135 1 135.00

71 POTECHIN, LAUREN VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY SR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

72 WASIELEWSKI, EMMA YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY JR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

73 BUNTING, LAUREN ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY RS JR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

74 SANTIAGO-RAMOS, CLAUDIA VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY FR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

75 LAMPKIN, JAZELLE LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY FR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!
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        1 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY
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1       FLORENCE, SARAH 236          176          183          196         150         155         172         206         1,474        8            184.3 146             182           158           201           201           

1       WASIELEWSKI, EMMA -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -            -         0.0 212             207           225           259           246           

1       SULLIVAN, ALEXIS -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -            -         0.0 189             217           192           159           236           

1       MARX, MADYSON 180          245          205          225         207         189         222         262         1,735        8            216.9 212             194           167           279           225           

1       MOORE, KIRSTEN  -           244          224          236         160         156         235         219         1,474        7            210.6 234             216           222           247           203           

1       WRENN, EMMA 202          213          233          204         236         237         201         210         1,736        8            217.0

1       DOCKERY, EMMA 224          227          193          201         155         179         243         273         1,695        8            211.9

1       GRAMS, MEGAN 171          -           -           -         -         -         -         -         171           1            171.0

1       , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -            -         0.0

1       , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -            -         0.0

1       TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

1       Total 1,013       1,105       1,038       1,062      908         916         1,073      1,170      8,285        40          1035.6 993             1,016        964           1,145        1,111        5,229              

1       Opponent Score 1,139       959          923          949         1,008      -         964         998         6,940        991.4 888             940           1,086        1,042        1,030        4,986              

1       Opponent ARK QU VALP UI VAN BYE UCM LMU NEB LMU MCK MRY UCM

1       W/L L W W W L - W W 5 - 2 W W L W W 4 - 1

1       

        2  UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 
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        2 CASSMAN, ALEXIA -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -            -         0.00 171             187           178           210           255           

        2 RAY, CASSIDY 201          206          203          266         235         267         189         247         1,814        8            226.75 200             178           246           214           259           

        2 HOFMEISTER, KENDYL -           -           -           -         -         -         -         223         223           1            223.00 192             222           224           203           212           

        2 COSENTINI, MARISSA -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -            -         0.00 168             180           279           206           246           

        2 GUARRO, MICHELLE 229          186          222          201         223         235         206         188         1,690        8            211.25 157             171           238           267           234           

        2 SMITH SPEIGHTS, AMARA 202          158          156          193         211         215         173         -         1,308        7            186.86

        2 VERSTRAETE, KAYLA 233          258          229          243         195         201         275         234         1,868        8            233.50

        2 ELLIOTT, CRYSTAL 240          245          220          227         193         232         212         279         1,848        8            231.00

        2 FERNANDEZ, ALEXA -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -            -         0.00

        2 MAEHA, GWEN -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -            -         0.00

        2 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        2 Total 1,105       1,053       1,030       1,130      1,057      1,150      1,055      1,171      8,751        40          1093.9 888             938           1,165        1,100        1,206        5,297              

        2 Opponent Score -           1,018       1,020       1,098      1,034      959         1,067      1,189      7,385        1055.0 993             949           984           931           1,105        4,962              

        2 Opponent BYE MCK MRY ARK LMU UCM MCK ARK YSU UI VALP QU VAN

        2 W/L - W W W W W L L 5 - 2 L L W W W 3 - 2

        2 

        3  MARYVILLE UNIVERSITY 
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        3 SCHMIDT, BRIANNA 184          235          200          223         184         243         186         256         1,711        8            213.88 233             226           186           191           205           

        3 BARTELT, LAURA -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -            -         0.00 245             278           177           215           240           

        3 HELTNE , NATALIE 194          188          211          205         185         195         193         204         1,575        8            196.88 177             210           223           194           193           

        3 DELROSE, BAILEY 215          186          229          198         201         233         211         214         1,687        8            210.88 195             192           173           232           176           

        3 PHILLIPS , NOELLE -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -            -         0.00 255             195           207           210           184           

        3 RODRIGUEZ, MACAILIN 248          157          178          216         194         225         217         222         1,657        8            207.13

        3 TREXLER, KEAGAN 184          222          202          174         237         201         204         216         1,640        8            205.00

        3 SICKLER, KRISTINA -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -            -         0.00

        3 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -            -         0.00

        3 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -            -         0.00

        3 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        3 Total 1,025       988          1,020       1,016      1,001      1,097      1,011      1,112      8,270        40          1033.8 1,105          1,101        966           1,042        998           5,212              

        3 Opponent Score 978          1,081       1,030       973         1,079      964         1,084      927         8,116        1014.5 1,049          -           838           1,145        874           3,906              

        3 Opponent VALP ARK NEB UCM MCK LMU LMU UCM VAN BYE QU YSU UI

        3 W/L W L L W L W L W 4 - 4 W - W L W 3 - 1

        3 

        4  VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 
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 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 
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 Baker 
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        4 GAINOR, SAMANTHA -           -           257          182         213         164         -         -         816           4            204.00 201             202           214           191           226           

        4 POTECHIN, LAUREN -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -            -         0.00 231             201           225           221           191           

        4 DALESANDRO, ANGELIQUE 180          171          -           -         -         -         -         -         351           2            175.50 217             234           199           223           232           

        4 CUMMINS, MABEL 266          227          220          237         194         242         205         217         1,808        8            226.00 174             189           192           233           211           

        4 KIEFER, AMELIA -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -            -         0.00 226             180           193           265           245           

        4 ANTHONY, ANGELICA 236          236          180          158         181         226         280         193         1,690        8            211.25

        4 THESIER, CAROLINE 203          170          211          188         216         234         205         210         1,637        8            204.63

        4 LOREDO, JENNIFER 248          185          246          236         204         161         215         227         1,722        8            215.25

        4 NAUJOKAS, AMANDA -           -           -           -         -         -         185         188         373           2            186.50

        4 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -            -         0.00

        4 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        4 Total 1,133       989          1,114       1,001      1,008      1,027      1,090      1,035      8,397        40          1049.6 1,049          1,006        1,023        1,133        1,105        5,316              

        4 Opponent Score 1,154       -           937          975         908         932         1,070      1,200      7,176        1025.1 1,105          1,066        1,117        1,037        1,206        5,531              

        4 Opponent LMU BYE UI QU YSU VALP ARK MCK MRY UCM ARK MCK NEB

        4 W/L L - W W W W W L 5 - 2 L L L W L 1 - 4

TEAM GAMES QUAD BAKER MATCHES
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        4 

        5  UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06 

 Trad 

Match 07 

 Trad 
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Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker  

        5 BORTZ, CAYLA 253          180          183          236         205         168         191         -         1,416        7            202.29 151             245           184           181           220           

        5 GARCIA ULLOA, JACQUELINE 226          180          233          159         204         193         185         212         1,592        8            199.00 248             180           201           182           216           

        5 CHAN, GRACE -           -           -           -         -         -         -         135         135           1            135.00 207             195           205           181           160           

        5 RUFFALO, TATUM 215          208          160          225         246         177         173         213         1,617        8            202.13 201             188           204           209           201           

        5 MILLER, SYDNEY 175          199          205          181         189         190         233         180         1,552        8            194.00 218             258           169           186           233           

        5 KUHNS, PAYTYNN 164          186          182          172         211         231         182         187         1,515        8            189.38

        5 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -            -         0.00

        5 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -            -         0.00

        5 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -            -         0.00

        5 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -            -         0.00

        5 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -            -         -             -           -           -           -           

        5 Total 1,033       953          963          973         1,055      959         964         927         7,827        8            978.4 1,025          1,066        963           939           1,030        5,023              

        5 Opponent Score 895          899          1,161       1,016      1,166      1,150      1,073      1,112      8,472        1059.0 867             1,006        -           905           1,111        3,889              

        5 Opponent QU LMU MCK MRY ARK NEB YSU MRY UI VAN BYE VALP YSU

        5 W/L W W L L L L L L 2 - 6 W W - W L 3 - 1

        5 

        6  UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06 

 Trad 

Match 07 

 Trad 

Match 08  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker  

        6 DOMBROWSKI, ALEXANDRA 171          181          224          209         -         171         196         209         1,361        7            194.43 147             194           192           265           140           

        6 BILAK, ALYSSA 179          179          176          184         156         144         129         -         1,147        7            163.86 186             213           190           182           182           

        6 BERGSBAKEN, ISABELLE -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -            -         0.00 168             163           184           182           201           

        6 ANIFER, KENDRA 187          223          220          156         168         171         213         159         1,497        8            187.13 176             184           158           206           161           

        6 HOPKINS, DEANNA 181          204          120          -         -         -         192         145         842           5            168.40 190             195           179           168           190           

        6 BURKEYBILE, ASHLYN 177          233          197          224         166         187         214         159         1,557        8            194.63

        6 MATULA, ABIGAIL -           -           -           -         168         -         -         -         168           1            168.00

        6 TURNQUIST, DENYSE -           -           -           176         169         190         -         171         706           4            176.50

        6 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -            -         0.00

        6 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -            -         0.00

        6 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -            -         -             -           -           -           -           

        6 Total 895          1,020       937          949         827         863         944         843         7,278        8            909.8 867             949           903           1,003        874           4,596              

        6 Opponent Score 1,153       954          1,114       1,062      -         934         862         1,065      7,144        1020.6 1,025          938           1,099        1,085        998           5,145              

        6 Opponent MCK VALP VAN YSU BYE QU QU VALP UCM NEB LMU ARK MRY

        6 W/L L W L L - L W L 2 - 5 L W L L L 1 - 4

        6 

        7  LINCOLN MEMORIAL UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06 

 Trad 

Match 07 

 Trad 

Match 08  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker  

        7 SARMIENTO, ABBEY -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -            -         0.00 202             190           194           170           211           

        7 COLON, SOFIA 225          191          165          -         -         -         -         -         581           3            193.67 184             167           243           181           183           

        7 POSTON, ALEXA -           192          -           172         189         -         225         193         971           5            194.20 189             198           248           193           226           

        7 ANSCHUTZ, CASSIDY -           -           225          191         237         190         -         -         843           4            210.75 173             196           191           179           199           

        7 LAMPKIN, JAZELLE -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -            -         0.00 176             189           223           210           161           

        7 SANCHEZ, TYRA 257          168          130          202         204         175         205         215         1,556        8            194.50

        7 LAMPKIN, OLIVIA 158          -           -           -         -         193          -         351           2            175.50

        7 STEWART, JORDYN 256          180          180          233         168         213         223         180         1,633        8            204.13

        7 BASSETTE, JADA -           -           -           -         -         -         259         211         470           2            235.00

        7 BROOKOVER, JUSTINE 258          168          206          225         236         193         172         199         1,657        8            207.13

        7 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -            -         -             -           -           -           -           

        7 Total 1,154       899          906          1,023      1,034      964         1,084      998         8,062        8            1007.8 924             940           1,099        933           980           4,876              

        7 Opponent Score 1,133       953          1,022       1,124      1,057      1,097      1,011      1,170      8,567        1070.9 974             1,016        903           -           893           3,786              

        7 Opponent VAN UCM ARK MCK NEB MRY MRY YSU VALP YSU UI BYE QU

        7 W/L W L L L L L W L 2 - 6 L L W - W 2 - 2

        7 

        8  VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06 

 Trad 

Match 07 

 Trad 

Match 08  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker  

        8 SANTIAGO-RAMOS, CLAUDIA -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -            -         0.00 145             212           172           192           210           

        8 MAGSINO, ALLURA -           -           -           -         161         -         -         -         161           1            161.00 201             225           210           161           181           

        8 BATES, ADDY 202          169          178          -         229         175         187         240         1,380        7            197.14 210             156           206           213           155           

        8 DOODY, NOELLE -           -           -           -         173         214         244         192         823           4            205.75 202             223           183           161           210           

        8 HODSON, KAYLEE 148          236          203          213         192         203         176         246         1,617        8            202.13 216             214           213           178           177           

        8 MAGAÑA, RUTH 202          158          -           181         -         -         -         -         541           3            180.33

        8 BERTERMANN, PAYTON -           -           171          182         -         -         -         -         353           2            176.50

        8 ROOF, ALEXIS 204          188          173          210         -         164         180         197         1,316        7            188.00

        8 PALAMARO, ISABELLA 222          203          198          212         193         176         248         190         1,642        8            205.25

        8 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -            -         0.00

        8 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -            -         -             -           -           -           -           

        8 Total 978          954          923          998         948         932         1,035      1,065      7,833        8            979.1 974             1,030        984           905           933           4,826              

        8 Opponent Score 1,025       1,020       1,038       -         880         1,027      -         843         5,833        972.2 924             1,059        1,165        939           1,195        5,282              

        8 Opponent MRY UI YSU BYE QU VAN BYE UI LMU MCK NEB UCM ARK

        8 W/L L L L - W L - W 2 - 4 W L L L L 1 - 4

        8 



2021 BIG RED CLASSIC

        9  QUINCY UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06 

 Trad 

Match 07 

 Trad 

Match 08  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker  

        9 HAITH, BRIANNA 167          194          211          229         207         210         195         178         1,591        8            198.88 158             170           179           194           145           

        9 ALVARADO, CAROLINA 256          227          202          175         191         221         161         180         1,613        8            201.63 146             201           156           181           194           

        9 PRILL, CASSIE 189          256          192          237         188         170         165         195         1,592        8            199.00 167             162           178           162           171           

        9 HUMBERT, KYRA 103          121          146          163         112         128         128         152         1,053        8            131.63 168             202           172           181           190           

        9 ERESBEY, MELINA 180          161          157          171         182         205         213         147         1,416        8            177.00 174             200           153           213           193           

        9 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -            -         0.00

        9 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -            -         0.00

        9 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -            -         0.00

        9 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -            -         0.00

        9 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -            -         0.00

        9 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        9 Total 895          959          908          975         880         934         862         852         7,265        40          908.1 813             935           838           931           893           4,410              

        9 Opponent Score 1,033       1,105       -           1,001      948         863         944         -         5,894        982.3 1,149          1,147        966           1,100        980           5,342              

        9 Opponent UCM YSU BYE VAN VALP UI UI BYE MCK ARK MRY NEB LMU

        9 W/L L L - L L W L - 1 - 5 L L L L L 0 - 5

        9 

      10  MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06 

 Trad 

Match 07 

 Trad 

Match 08  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker  

      10 MYERS, BRITANEY 222          160          -           -         -         -         -         -         382           2            191.00 235             183           180           227           206           

      10 MORGAN, AMANDA -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -            -         0.00 232             211           237           214           148           

      10 GRAMLY, HOPE 211          244          256          224         244         268         178         279         1,904        8            238.00 220             190           233           208           186           

      10 PATTISON, MARANA 258          202          238          190         225         216         226         185         1,740        8            217.50 245             208           201           170           191           

      10 HAGERMAN, REBECCA -           -           236          268         204         238         203         268         1,417        6            236.17 217             267           235           218           211           

      10 SMITH, KAYLA 230          215          200          225         202         208         213         268         1,761        8            220.13

      10 ALLEN, ISABEL 232          197          231          217         204         237         247         200         1,765        8            220.63

      10 DOBINSON, RHIAN -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -            -         0.00

      10 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -            -         0.00

      10 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -            -         0.00

      10 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

      10 Total 1,153       1,018       1,161       1,124      1,079      1,167      1,067      1,200      8,969        40          1121.1 1,149          1,059        1,086        1,037        942           5,273              

      10 Opponent Score 895          1,053       963          1,023      1,001      1,181      1,055      1,035      8,206        1025.8 813             1,030        964           1,133        -           3,940              

      10 Opponent UI NEB UCM LMU MRY ARK NEB VAN QU VALP YSU VAN BYE

      10 W/L W L W W W L W W 6 - 2 W W W L - 3 - 1

      10 

      11  ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06 

 Trad 

Match 07 

 Trad 

Match 08  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker  

      11 DAVIS, TAYLOR 204          257          196          237         203         300         187         248         1,832        8            229.00 228             224           192           213           243           

      11 BUNTING, LAUREN -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -            -         0.00 194             247           214           256           235           

      11 MEYER, MONTANA -           -           208          216         269         196         231         246         1,366        6            227.67 198             238           247           203           252           

      11 BROWN, AVERI -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -            -         0.00 226             223           226           191           243           

      11 SUTFIN, SHEILA -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -            -         0.00 217             215           238           222           222           

      11 STULL, EMMA 197          159           -         -         -         -         -         356           2            178.00

      11 SANES, SARAH 248          206          224          237         289         201         214         205         1,824        8            228.00

      11 WELCH, FAITH 279          214          205          192         190         268         269         266         1,883        8            235.38

      11 BOUDREAU, BROOKLYN 211          245          189          216         215         216         169         224         1,685        8            210.63

      11 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -            -         0.00

      11 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

      11 Total 1,139       1,081       1,022       1,098      1,166      1,181      1,070      1,189      8,946        40          1118.3 1,063          1,147        1,117        1,085        1,195        5,607              

      11 Opponent Score 1,013       988          906          1,130      1,055      1,167      1,090      1,171      8,520        1065.0 -             935           1,023        1,003        933           3,894              

      11 Opponent YSU MRY LMU NEB UCM MCK VAN NEB BYE QU VAN UI VALP

      11 W/L W W W L W W L W 6 - 2 - W W W W 4 - 0

      11 
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